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cocialist Republic of Vietnam
Yassport # 598/89/0C1-TH

Full name : PHAM THI NGOC TINH

vate of birth : 1937

rlace of birth :- Hung Yen

Jomicile : Tay ilinh

iHationality : Vietnamese

Occupation : Farmer

Visa number : 888iC

Issued to : PHAM THI NGOC TINH

To go to : United ostates

Thru : Tan oon Nhat airport

Before : June Tth, 1990
Tay Ninh, June 20th, 1989
fay Ninh Yolice
service Chief: signed & sealed
Luong Tam

This passport is valid to : United States

and will expire : June 20th, 1991

-— ’ Issued at Tay i{inh
June 20th, 1989
Tay Ninh's Police
service Chief: Jigned & sealed
Luong Tam

I, Jennis frham duly swear that I am fluent in both Lnglish and
Vietnamese and certify that the translation is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge. A copy of the Vietnamese original
should be attached for easy reference.

M«@Z«/ @Gv VY )%«,

notary PubﬂGc Jennis Pham
vJallas County, Texas Translator
iy commission expires: 12/10/1992
DICH VU SO! SANG
36503 Red Wolf Dr.

‘Masquite, TX 75150
14) 226-3806
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119 chidu nay cd gid trj di dGn...zl.“.&.. .................

Ce passeport est valable L"}"r se rendre

.Z%qaa@«y ?%EWJQQNWM

.......................................................................................

IL expire Le

trir khi duge gia han.

sauf en cas derenguvellement.
: ' ST !

..‘\ N

* .CONG HOA XA HOI cm’y NGHIA VIET NAM
lllfPUBLlQUE SOCl/\LISTE DU VIET NAM -
'O CHIEU
; Passeport
[} - 1—
J THI THUYC — VISAS
THI THUG XUAT CAKNH

: so S48 xe
(‘('ﬁ cho uf’nl/éé %/67' [/714

' Lungv A M em

bon -~y g /’.»:},o Cﬁazy_;zuc Hiien e
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Trlonygy . O _C6.. 2220
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' Ho ten. f /M/‘/ ]/// N GOC 77'4//1

Trv Nom el prenoms

:' ,.\' Ngay sinh ... '/}4,77

... Date de nalssance

"\ Lieu de - naissance

. Chd Gt E@(/\/fﬂ ......................

. i1 Domicile 5

| i I |
| Quie tich...... Qe nam......
S Nationalite y . -

" Nghd nghlép ...... e lf&h&g{ ............ s

", Profession

" Nhindang  ChiU €80 .lpioeoeo,
Signalement . -~ -Tailte -
CMaumBt e

Couleur des yeux

JVet tich dac bigt ..o
' ' .Signes particuliers

' Nmsmh‘%(ja[%? (2/9/),

Aunh cia nguoi mang hd chifu
Photographie du titulaire -

Chir :ky - .
Signature ..\

COM:AN TiNH 1»‘{ TUNH




socialist Republic of Vietnam

Passport

Full name
vate of birth
Place of birth
Domicile
Nationality
Occupation
Visa number
Issued to

To go to

Thru

Before

This passport is valid to
and will expire

e 0 0c 4o o0 sc o0

600/89/vC1-TH

PHAN TRONG CHINH
1971

Tay dinh

Tay iiinh
Vietnamese
Student

89CAC

FHAN TRONG CHINH
United otates
Tan oon Nhat airport
June T7th, 1990

Tay Hinh, June 20th, 1989

Tay Ninh Frolice

service Chief: osigned & sealed
Luong Tam

United otates
June 20th, 1991

Issued at Tay ilinh

June 20th, 1989

Tay linh's Folice

vervice Chief: oigned & sealed
Luong fam

I, vennis Pham duly swear that I am fluent in both knglish and
Vietnamese and certify that the translation is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge. A copy of the Vietnamese original
should be attached for easy reference.

/)
Hotary Publéc
vallas County, Texas

iy commission expires: 12/10/1992

ﬁQ/vLWkP Ao,

Jennis rham
Translator

DICH WU SOI SANG

3603 Red Wolf Dr.

Mesquite, TX 75150
(214) 226-3625



Ho tcn Pﬂf\N TK ONﬁ («““\’ ”

Nomt el prénoms

Ngay sinh ... /Igfl ........................

Date de nalssance

. R o
NUI SInD e /7 ...

Lieu de naissance

ChE oo AL i

Domicile
Qudc tich.o l/LCL N
Nationalité
)
Nghe nghigp.....ove.oooeeeeeeoeee. hgo.....S.m,h...u..
Profession

Nhan dang Chigu €a0 ..o
Signalement Tailte

Maumal oo .

Couleur des yeux

Vét tich. dac bigt ... ...

Signes particulters

o
N vy .
- s,
i R ) v
Ve PR
-

— . e e o e = - —— —_— —— e - - — -

Anh clia npgudi wang ho chifu

Photographie Ju titulaire -

Chir ky

Signature

CONG AN T..H TAY HItH
TNOhg Phong
wrh 14 \

_'fm)@w,,

2
=Py
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Hé chifu nay co gid trj di dén. . BAOL. ... ...

Ce passeport rsl valable ,mur se rendre _

- .,Chu.ng 71400 Héa tg ............... : : i T
'/ -CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

E’l‘/w'u RV J/ﬂmry&r?wc/

va hét han ngay . —ZQ 6 A931....
1L expire Le

trir khi duyc gia han.
sauf en cas de rendutellement .

Lo
NS }

Cap m"ag nmb ngay UD thang A._nam 19;)

Fuit a

CONG A\l 'HNH Tf\Y HINK

i
)

REPUBLIQUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM

”

HO CHIEU

Passeport

: THI THUC — VISAS
3 THI THUC XUAT CANH
e LI0 _ x:
Cde cho Phon, ,Z(!u_on. hinh_
Congvoi. 2 Lié e
, (L TRN 1@]9 Lhng 47%_&0*& /?:

Cua o "he K—Qb San  nhut__
frusre naaoy Lo b . 4980
1(:9 hnh ng&_,{()ti'.ér.g 6 i /&Zj

ccr\f AN Tiwil TAY NIMi
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oocialist Republic of Vietnam

rassport # col/3%/01-00

"ull name

vate of birth
rlace of birth
Jomicile
Wationality
uccupation
Visa number
Issued to

rdAll TRUC LINH

PHad TRUC LINA

To go to United ostates
Thru Tan oon Nhat airport
cefore June Tth, 1990
Tay Hdinh, June 20th, 1989
Tay Ninh rolice
service chief: oigned & sealed
Luong Tam
T'his passport is valid to : United otates
and will expire : June 20th, 1991

Issued at Tay iinh

June 2Cth, 1989

Tay Ninh's Police

service Chief: oigned & sealed
luong Iam

1, wveanis rnam duly swear that I am fluent in both knglish and
Vietnamese and certify that the translation is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge. a copy of the Vietnamese original
should be attached for easy reference.

%QVKZEZQEQAJ¢>/ééL : %zgﬂ‘@bfj Aac.,

- ,/ - ~
wotlary rublic Jennis FPham
vailas County, Texas Translator
~y commission expires: 12/1u/1992

DICH VU SO! SANG
3603 Red Wi I;
uite, TX 3.50

" {214) 2263806
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= / A
..... S Edadg o nad cL Amdw Wor . REPUBLIQUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM
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IL expire Lé ' ) }
trir khi dugc '.gia han. % :.
sauf en cas de réthgxfelle_ntgnl. o
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¥ :
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Anh cta ngudi mang h{ chifu

Nom et prénoms Photographie du titulaire

J

J
[o tén. P“AN TI\UL LINH ................. :

|
Ngay sinh ... /Igié ........................

Date de naissance

n 0

lien de naissance

Chd 6&&3’]}1’[{1"’ h'

Domicile

Qudc tich ... V lCt) NN ...

Nationalité

Nghé nghi€p....ccoeoenriiieeeeees l.'l.O.C/....&Lfnh/

Nhan dang .Chleu €20 il veeerereea et es maaees

Signalement Tailte | Chir ky
Maumdt e, Signature

Couleur des yeurx

Vét tich. dac biét . ...
.Signes particuliers

|
|
}
|
|
l
|
[
I
|
Profession : ’%
I
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
J

—_—

SRS CONuANT\NIﬂ“ S
: long

™



T r

U % Lducation

Soclialist Republic of Vietnam

. Ministry for
Independence-Liberty~Hapniness

" Internal Affairs

Ham Tan

Re-education Camp N N
... Ko, /GRT CAMP EXIT ruam;;
| - ; ' ' ' : HRIREHWE

in reference to Communique # 966-BCA/TT dated lay 31st,1951 of the

.. linistry of Intermnal affairs.
' 1n compliance with decision to release ;-

1980 of the Camp.
This is to grant release to:

165/(D dated lecember Sth,

Full name : rHAL DU DINA

bate of birth : Born 1931

Place of birth : Hung Yen '
Registered residence : 35/8 Cao Ya Hamlet, Tri Binh

Chau Thanh, Tay liinh
Captain, rersonnel lepartment

. Charge :

* Date of arrest . : June 23rd,1S75
enalty : Re~education :
35/8 lao Xa ilamlet, Tri 2inh

This person is to be

' living at Chau Tnanh, Tay linh

itemarks on past re-education:

* {ay of thinking : Iroved to be calm and receptive
' ' to re-education, no proof of

wrbdng thinking

Good work with good substance

proved good safeguard of public

property. ' '

Good discipline, no fault :

Farticipatedsregularly in re-education

. proved to understand thoroughly .

" the £ubject ,
- (need supervicion for 12 months) o

* Work performance

% Camp rgles

e oo

. Rlght index: Finger from " hame & Gignature of grantee:
: Phan Du Dinh Signed: Phan bu Dinh

: : vate: January 2nd, 1281
Superintendent: Signed & Bealed:
Major: Yham Hue o :

i, ~Jennis rham duly swear that 1 am fluent in both Znglish and Vietnamese
and certify that the translation is true and correct to the best of my
‘knowledge. a copy of the Vietnamese original should be attacaed for

A easy,refgi;ij2:>
1/ o | 92
dotary rublic vennis tham
- vallas County, Texas ‘ranslator
my commission expires: 12/1C/1¢S2
DICH VU SOI SANG
3603 Red Wolf Dr.

Mesquite, TX 75150
(214) 226-3806
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

WAMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE . - V 6
324 East 11th St., Suite 1100 Referenie: | 129692
Kansas City, MO 64106

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAE OF BENEFIGIARY
. ) Ngoc Tinh Thi PHAM
Dinh Du PHAN _ Dinh Trong PHAN
1036 East.; 5th Street CLASSIFICATION | FILENO.
Kansas City, MO 64106 Daggpgan%(h%%m I
OF PETITION
. . 03-06-85 03-22-85
9 APR 1985
DATE:

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to

. lawful permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. [J YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE

' UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.

THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

+ 2. [J IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA-HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETTTION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUG' '"ER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A viSA
FASTER.

3. XX YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT _Bangkok, Thailand
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COYNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. D YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD T RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

5. O THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.

6. [ THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. D) ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETTTION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. O REMARKS.
VERY TRULY YOURS,
Tl dandes
DISTRICT DIRECTOR
Form 171

(REV. Ja/82) Y



REPUBLIC QOF VIETNAM

Justice Ministry '
Court of My Tho EXCERPT FROM TiiF MARRIAGE RECORD
KEPT AT THE RECORD OFFICE OF 711

November 13, 1957
An Affidavit in lieu of COURT OF MY THO

the Marriage Certificate
was issued to PHAN DU DINH
No. 1344 HNot.

An official Affidavil in lieu of the Marriage Certificaie
was issued to MR. PHAN DU DINH, by Mr. Nguyen Khac Yunaq,
Principal Judge of the Courl of My Tho on November 17, 19257,

and already reqgistered.

tlerebelow the excerpt:

These witnesses, after having listened lo the reading of
Article 16 of the Order dated November 17, 1947, of 1he
Prime Minisier of the Provisional Government of South Viet-
Nam, and Article 363 and its subsequent ones of the Amended

Penal Code altered by the Decree datled December 31, 19127,
and after taking an oalh, affirmed 1o know perfectly well
that --

PHAN DU DINHt, Male, was born on December 30, 1231 at the

village of Cao Xa, Frovince of Hung Yen (North Vietnam), ,
the son of Mr. PHAN VAN BON and Mrs. Hoang Thi Quynh, married:
and establiced the marriage certificate on October 10, 1956,
at the village of Cao Xa, Province of lung Yen (Norlh Viet-
Nam), with --  PHAM THI NGOC TINH, who was born on Oclober
25, 1937 al the village of Cao Xa, Province of Hung Yen

PHAM VAN THAO and Mrs.

(North Vietnam), the daughter of Mr.
NGUYEN THI BIEN.

Excerpt from the original
My Tho, June 29, 1961
Principal Clerk

Signed and sealed

T . ) 1 ~ . - A -

1, wennis rham duly swear that I am fluent in both =nglish and Vietnamese
and certify that tne translation is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. o copy of tne Vietnamese original should be attached for

easy efercnc
f\£L /Yl;yéQ// l)éRAVM\f ég{ilvu_

wotary rubllc wvennis rham
vallas county, Texas franslator
vy commission expires: 12/10/1992

DICH VU SOI SANG

3603 Red Walf Dr.
Mesquite, TX 75150 ,
(214) 226-3806
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P.0O. Box WRC Nyack, NewYork 10960

World Relief =5

SBCTIO“ 1
My name is PHAN DU - DINEK
Other names I have used ho.

12~ 30- 1931
My place of birth - HUNG=YEN

My present address

My ‘date of birth

JIET 3 Gy

Phone:914/268-4135

| * ]
Cable :RELIEF NYACK NY,

QUESTIONNAIRE / AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

{(To be completed by U.S. Relative)

SECTION 2
11. lLS-.alldate) fromy iy Iiiy (country)
My status in the U.S. is EParo‘g‘e /X7 Permanent Resident

/7 Uu.s. titizen

425284140

I entered the U.S. on

/7 Conditional entrant
My ALIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER is: A-

My NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE NUMBER is

Ty

Kenses City ¢C. Voluntary Agency 1SS
My phone number is —
SECTION 3 .
NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE & PLACE PRESENT ADDRESS VIETNAMESE | I HAVE FILED IF YES: DATE  COUNTRY
' OF BIRTH EXIT PERMIT | AN IMMIGRANT CITY OF FILED/ PETITION
L VISA PETITION INS APPR. WAS SENT
NO YES OFFICE TO:
Phiak, Tal XGOC TINE Wife 10.25. 578 %5/8 Ap CaoXa No_
rzAh TrCuG  UINa Son 11.18. 65 Xa Trinh 3ink
raal 1=z 2PalCiLG Degurzter 11.23. 6’7( Huyen Chau-
Phas 241 BIo: LE Deuriter . 9.23. 69 ( Taanh, Tink
FHAN TRONG CHINH Son 2.4. 71 ¢ may-nDdE
= Pnah TRUC LIz Son 09.25.7% ( VIET hAN ‘

These are persons whom I have requested to accompany my relative(s) from VietNam:

"‘.T‘_‘




SFCTION 4
The following are persons whom I would like to join me from Vietnam (listed in SECTION 3), AND who were closely associated
"with U.S. programs, U.S. govermment organizationg, or U.S. firms in Vietnam before April 1975:

- NAME _ ) DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (if possible include dates, positions, supervisors, nature of duties,
awards, etc. )

SECTION 5

These are the rest of my family members NOT listed in SECTION 3. (Please include your parents, brothers, sisters, spouse and

children. Please include persons who are deceased as well.)

NAME RELATIONSHIP  PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH SEX PRESENT ADDRESS
Fdil ©E DO&T Son 12.%0. 1959 hele J=35/6 Ap C80 %8, A2 rieclilLiyy3YFehyyifix
EFoan TITie DUNG Son 3 .1%. 1961 / 3 Iri-binu,iuyen Jhsu
Froas D21 HanG Sistery Fersle ihonn;Tinn Tey-hin:
Eriah Tal BING __ Sister /) VIET-iai
tiiai. VAL DOF Fether  Decessed Male )
“GALS TCT S IYRH .ot c e ]
.'.-(Jh_'-\, I‘;._.L '-;;LT‘.LJ.'-ri 1-00.:.61‘ F me 9 —
.—L'.:'.‘_.;:Ll DU? ])_01‘9 BI‘Ot-L".CI‘ I‘_‘,\]e - }\-CJ'ZSCS Ciu\ 1.0
SECTION §LiAl MANH -HUNG Sorn 11 -14 -1S63% / “engese Citr ¢ 0.
If you are married:
NAME OF WIFE/HUSBAND DATE /PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS
rrér, 1T LGOS T _10.25, 1937 35/& iap Ceo-Aa, XKe Tri-Binf,cwey Trenn,

Ceyhing VIl
. . e . L T o Toviiin: TE"—I" “.1'4
Give the date and place where you were married: 10.10.1956 AD Je0—%s. X5 Tri-binn, VitelL «nCIn,18yH1R1 "-_‘ LaE

SECTION 7

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

signature____JUATV D10\ DY - pate_ G1-10-1985

Subscribed and sworn to before ”
' lﬁ]}%ﬂa\/ ~ / 0 5
Signature of tlotary Pu A i this day 6f 198
7

My commission expires: W’;-/ffé ~ ' *

BRSANTS

. - LY



IR o " ‘
WorldRelief% Refugee Sponsorship Form Case # ————
P.O. Box WRC, Nyack, NY 10960

(800) 431-2808 (914) 268-4135

SPONSOR INFORMATION: CONTACT PERSON:

Church O Organization O Individual O (If Sponsor is a Church or Organization)
Name __ Pilals Ul e Name _=OCIELY OF OUk  TADY
Street ‘ Street

City Keusos  jgyState 0. Zip=.w City Konsas City State __ino.  Zip
County Jeckson . County Jackson . :

Phone: Home { ~_ Offtice Phone: Home \Pffice
Please list the nearest major airport: KCI.

If the Sponsor is an Indlvidual, please complete the tollowing:

1. Name of Present Employer: VISTA totel.
2. Business Address: 200 w., 12 '1vi, St Phone Number: _&16 4216800

3. If not employed, please state source of income:
4. Marital Status: 0O Single X Married
REFERENCES: Please give two references including a local church or organization.

Name FHAN  DONG  DUC Name

Address Address -

City Lansas Uitystate —luo Zip City Kensus Uity State Ote Zip
Phone: Home5‘,g:.@‘,A;.Q},'g.g(._;qb Office Phone: Home 8164838690 Office

Please Comgleto when Flllng for a s&mc refugee or refugee family:

| wish to sponsor  §d my rel‘ative(s) 0O my friend(s) Case Number (if known)

Refugee(s)' Name Address or Location
I have completed {J An Affidavit of Relationship O Friend Form
COMMITMENT:

By completing and signing this form the Sponsor establishes a firm commitment with WORLD RELIEF

Corporation/Refugee Services Division (WRC/RSD) of the National Association of Evangelicals to assist in the

resettlement of a refugee family with the goal of helping that family to become self7support|ng contributing mem?ers

of the community as quickly as possible. o ) s .
< g,

SPONSOR'S SIGNATURE DATE -’ .' S = % e
(7(77)(9\} /JVVléﬂﬁu 0l- 10 -85 (// it T

WORLD RELIEF

, , 3315 W. Foster Ave.
Please return this form to your local WORLD RELIEF office located at: Chicago, iL 60625

You will be contacted by someone from this office who will assist you in planning your sponsorship of a refugee or
refugee family.

| hereby give my approval for this applicant to sponsor refugees through WORLD RELIEF.

Regional Coordinator's Signature Date

AN .,
< //,/7 —

L TR Y P, £ % A B Pt s 4y o e e e g



P.0. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phone: (914) 268-4135 Cable: RELIEF NYACK NY

World Reliefa osmevws /wiom « muen:

0.D.P, DEPARIMENT each section. If it does not apply to you,
. write N/A. Be sure all information is cor-

rect and the Affidavit is signed and

notarized. Use black ink or typewriter.

SECTION 1 - Anchor Relatiwve

My name is A DU DIRH Sex mele
Other names I have used No

My date of birth  40-12- 193]

My place of birth HURG YRN  VIEY KAl

My present address

Tensss ¢ity o

My phone number (s) Home
( ) Work<
SECTION 2
I entered the U.S. on 11.14,81 (date) through UscC, (Vol. Agency)

My present status in the U.S. is [ ] Refugee;[X] Res. Alien;[ ] U.S.Cit.{ | Cond. Entrant.
My ALIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER is A 25284140

My NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE NUMBER is
I have corresponded with the ODP Office and my IV# is

I have filed for this case with the following Voluntary Agency  ‘orld Reli:l.

SECTION 3 - A. These are the persons in Vietnam that I would like to have join me here:

NAME IN WN. ORDER RELATIONSHIP DATE OF PLACE PRESENT ADDRESS VN EXIT
. : BIRTH OF BIRTH PERMIT #

Lo poa DT oGOC PIRH _wife 25.10.37:uns YenVi. 35/& Ap Cuo-

2. puah PROLG DI Son 16.11.65 VIET ke, Tribinh, iuyen

3o posl DUl PRUCLG cucater 23.11.67 NAM Chou whanhi,viun

4. puge 00T bIol LE /e 2%.9.69 —/-  TaY~bTuli VLIeLiAb.

5. FHAL TRONG CHINH Son 4.72.71 -/~ -/~

6. PHAN TRUC LINH, Son ., 25.9.73 /- ~/=

7.

8.

SECTION 3 - B. I have filed an Immigrant Visa Petition (I-130) for the abowe relatives:
Yes [] No [X]; if yes, when ; date approved




SECTION 4 (Camplete this section only if any of the persons listed in Section 3
were closely associated with U.S. programs, U.S. government organizations, or U.S.
firms in Vietnam before April 1975. If not, write N/A.)

NAME DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (If possible include dates,
positions, supervisors, nature of duties, awards, etc.
Documentation will be needed.)

SECTION 5 These are the rest of my family members who are NOT listed in Section 3.
{Please include your parents, brothers, sisters, spouse and children regardless of
where they are living. Include persans who are deceased as well. This information
is required.) ‘

NAME RELATIONSHIP PLACE/DATE QOF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS

- PuAll KE DOAT _Son 30.12.59 VILTHARS548 Ap Cuo Xul.al "fri—;iix‘;h
PilAl. TTLN _DUNG Son 1%3.%., 61 -/= uuyen Cnou Yhonn PAY =1 Thi
PAdAN THT HANG Sister -/ = -/- VILD A
RUAL T BT Sister =/ ~/-

Coial VAN BOP . _Hather Deceased ~/- —f -

i P —liether— — o/ ~/- =f=
ST O ST NOLG Brother  22-12-104% =/ 419 TForest ionct s:“{'))%'umloc
w PHe Ivmergibid Son 4.11,1963 =/= ~1036 w OTH Lt Lunsss ity

SECTION 6 (If unmarried, write N/A) (If Spouse is deceased, write "Deceased".) Lo, GH10C.
NAME OF WIFE/HUSBAND {check which) DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS

—=Pea T LGOC TINH 25/1Q/ 1937 35/8 ip Ceo XL:‘_‘%@ S ERVT.
Uil TOSI. Loynliill Vi,

DATE/PLACE OF MARRTAGE ~ 1(,10,56 Coo Xua VIETLAM, vaaa L g

SECTION 7

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature ﬁ/ﬁ'«’\/ Dwed. JTU Date 0l  =10-190%

Subscribed and sworn to before me, %
Signature of Notary Publ MLA/ a‘”"}c
this 72 =3 day of _ | ;W , 1985 .

* THOMAS $ . rrGo
eyl s

My COMMISs (o "

My ission expires

AOR-4/83



LTRLL B TLE UL S BROTRAN

BISHOE

DR EDWARD L MAILLET
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

CtOCESE
OF
TULSA

CATHOLIGC GHARITIES

739 NORTH DENVER -~ 81B-585-8167 * TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74106

August 14, 1989

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
Box 58 - AMERICAN EMBASSY
APO San Francisco 96346

Re: IV#129692
VEWL#
Subj: Exit Permits

Gentlemen:

Reference above, we would like to forward to your office copy(ies)
of Exit Permit(s) for your further review:

Bearer's name D.O.B.. Relationship E/P #
to P/A
Pham Thi Ngoc Tinh 1937 HOH 598/89/DC1-TN
Phan Trong Chinh 1971 _Son 600/89/DC1-TN
Phan Truc génh 1973 Son 601/89/DC1-TN

If you need further information please advise us.

Very truly yours,

HZ@ 0T
Hazel) Leitch

Encl: a/s + Copy of I-171 Director M&RS

Copy: USCC NY




DIOCESE

MOST REV EUSEBIUS J. BELTRAN

OF
TULSA

bISHOF

DR. EDWARD L. MAILLET
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

GCATHOLIGC GHARITIES

739 NORTH DENVER * 918-585-8167 * TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74106

August 14, 1989

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

Box 58
American Embassy -
APQO San Francisco 96346 -0001

Ref IV number: 129692
USCC Case #

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PA's NAME : Pham Thi Ngoc Tinh
OLD ADDRESS : "Unchanged"
NEW ADDRESS s

ANCHOR RELATIVE IN US: Phan Du Dinh

OLD ADIRESS :
Kansas City, MO
Phone :
NEW ADDRESS
Tulsa, OK.
Phone:

cc: USCC Washington




LT R LTI REIUL D BLUTRAN
B15H0O"

Cl:f;::§5l19 DR EDWARD L MAILLET

A {' ) EXECUTIVE DIRECTOF

DIOCESE f;
OF

TUuLSA

Kas |
o, GATHOLIG GHARITIES

739 NORTH DENVER *» 918-585-8167 = TULSA. OKLAHOMA 74106

August 14, 1989

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
Box 58 - AMERICAN EMBASSY
APO San Francisco 96346

Re: IV#129692
VEWL#
Subj: Exit Permits

Gentlemen:

Reference above, we would like to forward to your office copyf(ies)
of Exit Permit(s) for your further review:

Bearer's name D.0O.B.. Relationship E/P #
to P/A
Pham Thi Ngoc Tinh 1937 HOH 598/89/DC1-TN
Phan Trong Chinh 1971 Son 600/89/DC1-TN
Phan Truc Kinh 1973 Son 601/89/DC1-TN

If you need further information please advise us.

Very truly yours,

/ 3 - \/’ 7
L{ Gy T ol
Hazel) Leitch

Encl: a/s + Copy of I-171 Director M&RS
Copy: USCC NY



MOST REV EUSEECIUS J BELTRAN
biSHOr

DR EDWARD L MAILLET
EXLCUTIVE DIRECTOR

DIOCESE ?’
rucsa i GCATHOLIGC GHARITIES

Neg )
739 NORTH DENVER * 918-585-8167 * TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74106

August 14, 1989

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

Box 58
American Embassy -

APO San Francisco 96346 -0001
Ref IV number: 129692
USCC Case #

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PA's NAME : Pham Thi Ngoc Tinh
OLD ADDRESS : "Unchanged"
NEW ADDRESS :

ANCHOR RELATIVE IN US: Phan Du Dinh

OLD ADDRESS :
Kansas City, MO
Phone:
NEW ADDRESS : e
Tulsa, OK.
Phone

cc: USCC Washington






